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TS E VW —%v b 1.350 km _
-7 - 2010/08/29 -12;30’. ; ......
Laptime = B Lap Laptime - ] (232 ] Lap Laptime = =37
6 1:00.971 +2.068 13:35:41.676
(14) Pl BETF 7 1:00.029 +1.126  13:36:41.705
1 1:27.110 +32.329  13:30:26.853 8 59.331 +0.428  13:37:41.036
2 1:04.308 +9.5:7  13:31:31.161 9 59.116 +0.213  13:38:40.152
3 57.303 +2.522  13:32:28.464 10 59.860 +0.957  13:39:40.012
4 58.701 +3.920  13:33:27.165 1 58.903 | - 13:40:38.915
5 56.980 +2.199  13:34:24.145 1 59.542 +0.639  13:41:38.457
6 56.938 +2.157 13:35:21.083 13 59.393 +0.490 13:42:37.850
7 56.736 +1.955 13:36:17.819
8 59.527 +4.746  13:37:17.346 (46) HE A
9 55.455 +0.674 13:38:12.801 1 1:16.655 +17.654 13:34:34.566
10 1:01.718 +6.937 13:39:14.519 2 1:08.113 +9.112 13:35:42.679
11 59.263 +4.482 13:40:13.782 3 1:06.606 +7.605 13:36:49.285
12 57.492 +2.711 13:41:11.274 4 1:15.732 +16.731 13:38:05.017
13 54781 - 13:42:06.055 5 1:00.028 +1.027  13:39:05.045
e 6 1:10.008 +11.007 13:40:15.053
W) E# = 7 59.521 +0.520  13:41:14.574
1 1:11.342 +14.604  13:30:06.306 8 59.001 - 13:42:13.575
2 57.819 +1.081  13:31:04.125
3 57.395 +0.657  13:32:01.520 (15) ¥ % HEH
4 57.550 +0.812 13:32:59.070 1} 1:15.420 +10.185 13:30:05.977
5 57.040 +0.302 13:33:56.110 2 1:08.770 +3.535 13:31:14.747
6 56.738 - . 13:34:52.848 3 1:06.161 +0.926  13:32:20.908
7 ' 56.885 +0.147 13:35:49.733 4 - 1:06.120 +0.885 13:33:27.028
8 58.228 +1.490  13:36:47.961 5 1:06.378 +1.143  13:34:33.406
9 1:04.646 +7.908 13:37:52.607 6 1:07.465 +2.230 13:35:40.871
10 1:00.606 +3.868  13:38:53.213 7 1:06.436 +1.201  13:36:47.307
11 1:04.518 +7.780  13:39:57.731 8 1:08.783 +3.548  13:37:56.090
12 1:00.651 +3.913  13:40:58.382 9  1:11.876 +6.641  13:39:07.966
13 1:07.942 +11.204  13:42:06.324 10 | 1:05.235 - 13:40:13.201
11 1:06.193 +0.958 13:41:19.394
(16) W5 wALD 12 1:05.239 +0.004 13:42:24.633
1 1:12.292 +14.694 13:29:49.922 2
2 1:00.113 +2.515  13:30:50.035 (17) #EE 5 i
3 59.597 +1.999 13:31:49.632 1 - 1:28.065 +16.926 13:30:26.098
4 1:08.306 +10.708  13:32:57.938 2 1:20.084 +8.041  13:31:46.182
5 57.508 - 13:33:55.536 3 [ 1:11.343] - 13:32:57.325
6  59.815 +2.217 13:34:55.351 4 1:15.721 +4.578 13:34:13.046
7 50.444 +1.846 13:35:54.795 5 1:11.563 +0.420 13:35:24.609
8 1:10.716 +13.118 13:37:05.511 6 1:11.735 +0.592 13:36:36.344
9 58.103 +0.505 13:38:03.614 7 1:18.766 +7.623 13:37:55.110
10 1:00.778 +3.180 13:39:04.392 8 1:18.215 +7.072 13:39:13.325
1 58.036 £0438  13:40:02.428 9 1:13.906 +2763  13:40:27.231
12 58.748 +1.150 13:41:01.176 10 1:11.349 +0.206 13:41:38.580
13 59.561 +1.963 13:42:00.737 11 1:12.246 +1.103 13:42:50.826
9 &8 HIE
1 1:27.241 +29.415 13:30:29.010
2 1:06.451 +8.625 13:31:35.461
3 1:00.135 +2.309 13:32:35.596
4 59.585 +1.759 13:33:35.181
5 1:14.768 +16.942 13:34:49.949
6 58.698 +0.872 13:35:48.647
i 1:05.238 +7.412 13:36:53.885
8 1:03.628 +5.802 13:37:57.513
9 1:04.988 +7.162 13:39:02.501
10 58.193 +0.367 13:40:00.694
11 1:13.443 +15.617 13:41:14.137
12 57.826 - 13:42:11.963
(11) & %
1 1:26.647 +27.744  13:30:31.085
2 1:05.716 +6.813 13:31:36.801
3 1:00.709 +1.806 13:32:37.510
4 59.786 +0.883 13:33:37.296
5 1:03.409 +4.506 13:34:40.705
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